AgriShift® TL3
In-System Tube
Light for Layers
The AgriShift® TL3 in-system tube light provides poultry producers
with a lighting solution designed to move birds horizontally
throughout the system. Made with Dim-to-Red® technology and
a Build For Your Barn® design, the AgriShift® TL3 reduces mortality
and piling, increases flock performance and provides a more

The spectral output charts below show the AgriShift® TL3 at 100% compared to it dimmed at 20%, while demonstrating how a chicken
sees the light (dotted line).
Ordering Information
AgriShift® TL3 SKU
1-Tube Assembly, Channel A, 48” OAL TL3-0215-1-120
Black End Caps, includes mounting clips
1-Tube Assembly, Channel B, 48” OAL TL3-0216-1-120
Orange End Caps, includes mounting clips
TL3 Extension Cord, 48” OAL TL3-0213-004
Male/female connector on either end
AgriShift® TL3 Accessories SKU
Starter Cable and end cap, 15ft TL3-EXT-1-180
Female connector on one end
AgriShift® Controllers SKU
AgriShift® Master Controller 120V 30-014-00188-L123
AgriShift® Slave Dimmer 120V 30-014-00189-L123